1
Copper Connectivity Solutions
10G MAX® UTP Patch Panels  |  Regional Availability — Global
10G MAX UTP Patch Panels – Global
Siemon’s 10G MAX UTP patch panels provide a flexible, modular solution for Smart Building and Data Center networks.
When used with UTP Z-MAX® and UltraMAX™ hybrid outlets (sold separately), these panels support Category 5e, 6 and 6A
UTP performance specifications. Each panel features an integrated rear cable manager, allows application‑based color
identification, and is offered in 1U 24‑port and 2U 48‑port flat or angled configurations.

UltraMAX Hybrid Outlet
Z-MAX Hybrid Outlet
Ordering Information
COMPLIANCE
ISO/IEC 11801-1 Ed.1.0
ANSI/TIA-568.2-E
ANSI/TIA 1096-A
UL 1863
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
SSP
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
SSP
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
N E T W O R K  C A B L I N G  S O L U T I O N S
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGESSP
100.28384
Part Number Description
10GMXP-F1-24E 10G MAX Patch Panel, 24-Port, Flat, 1U
10GMXP-A1-24E 10G MAX Patch Panel, 24-Port, Angled, 1U
10GMXP-F2-48E 10G MAX Patch Panel, 48-Port, Flat, 2U
10GMXP-A2-48E 10G MAX Patch Panel, 48-Port, Angled, 2U
10G MAX Patch Panels